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Namn

Rolf Hallman
Peter Piscator
Mikael Eriksson
Dariusz Rymuszka
Robert Wirius
Patrik Falt

Folke Weinholt

Namn

Pierre Lofquist
Jano Makaj

Jim Forsberg
Anita Olsson
Robert Wirius
Crister Vennberg
Per-Erik Saker
Hakan Olsson
Sven Andersson
Goran Kilman

Namn

Rolf Hallman

Kaj Dufstrém

Bo Engstrom
Dariusz Rymuszka
Alf Olsson

Goran Kilman

Klubb

Boras PS
Storfors PK
Kalix PK
Kalix PK
Hallsberg PK
Storfors PK
Torsby PSK

Klubb
HallsbergsPK
Katrineholms PK
Rosersbergs PK
Torsby PSK
HallsbergsPK
Kopings BF

Kalix PS

Kalix PS
Stenungsunds PK
Kristinehamns PK

Klubb

Borés PS
Storfors PK

Luled PK

Kalix PS

Torsby PSK
Kristinehamns PK

A41-44 SA
Stnl Stn2 Stn3  Stn4  Stn5  Stn6é  Stn7
Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig
6 1 6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3
6 1 6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3
6 1 6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3
6 1 6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3
6 1 6 2 6 3 65 6 6 5 2 6 3
6 1 6 2 6 3 65 6 6 5 2 6 3
6 1 6 2 6 3 3 2 6 6 6 2 6 3
41-44 DA
Stnl  Stn2 Stn3  Stn4  Stn5  Stn6 Stn7
Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig
6 1 6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3
6 1 6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3
6 1 6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3
6 1 6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3
6 1 6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3
6 1 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 6 6 2 6 3
6 1 6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3
6 1 6 2 6 3 55 6 6 5 2 6 3
6 1 6 2 6 3 55 6 6 6 2 4 3
6 1 6 2 6 3 3 2 6 6 6 2 4 2
357 SA
Stnl Stn2 Stn3 Stn4 Stn5  Stn6é  Stn7
Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig
6 1 6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3
6 1 6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3
6 1 6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3
6 1 6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3
6 1 6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3
6 1 6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3

Magnumfalt Finaltraffen

Stn8

Tr Fig

6 2 48
6 2 40
6 2 41
6 2 39
6 2 46
6 2 44
0 O 41
Stn8  Stn2
Tr Fig

6 2 49
6 2 45
6 2 40
6 2 43
6 2 39
6 2 39
5 2 37
6 2 37
4 2 37
6 2 38
Stn8  Stn2
Tr Fig

6 2 44
6 2 46
6 2 43
6 2 41
6 2 40
6 2 41

P

24
21
19
17
29
27
23

Stn3

28
25
29
23
26
23
20
22
14
14

Stn3

26
27
26
24
25
26

22
20
19
18
22
20

8

Stn4

23
23
24
22
23
20
20
15
13
13

Stn4

21
20
21
23
20
21

A

19
18
19
16
18
16
19

Stnb5

20
20
19
20
18
18
19
18
14
15

Stn5

20
18
18
20
19
14

N

36
37
32
25
38
37
31

Stn7

37
39
35
34
33
35
35
28
15
14

Stn7

39
37
36
35
36
36

Stn2 Stn3 Stn4 Stn5 Stn7 Stn8

0] G

45
48
39
46
45
41

0

Stn8

a7
49
43
45
41
43
43
39
22
36

Stn8

46
45
48
47
49
42

Traff Fig Poang

48
48
48
48
47
a7
39

Traff
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
46
43
43

Traff
48
48
48
48
48
48

24
24
24
24
24
24
19

Fig
24
24
24
24
24
22
24
24
24
20

Fig
24
24
24
24
24
24

194
184
169
161
198
185
122

Poang
204
201
190
187
180
178
174
159
115
130

Poang
196
193
192
190
189
180

Medalj

Medalj

Medalj
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10

Marko Parkkila
Hakan Olsson
Uffe Persson
Anders Karis
Crister Vennberg

Namn

Markel Andersson
Bo Lo6froth

Ola Forsberg

Jim Forsberg
Ante Persson
Johnny Ronnegren
Kaj Dufstrém
Adam Nilsson

Bo Engstrom
Gunther Wohlfart
Patrik Renman
Richard Hallin

Namn

Pierre Lofquist
Jim Forsberg
Folke Weinholt
Ante Persson
Jano Mikaj
Markel Andersson
Leena Parkkila
Anita Olsson
Gunther Wohlfart
Ola Forsberg

Kalix PK

Kalix PK

Lidingo

Gagnef Mockfjards
Kdpings BF

Klubb
Sandvikens PSK
Luled PK

Luled PK
Rosersbergs PK
Torsby PSK
Ekens PSF
Storfors PK
Kristinehamns PK
Luled PK
Hallsbergs PK
Kristinehamns PK
Torsby PSK

Klubb
HallsbergsPK
Rosersbergs PK
Torsby PSK
Torsby PSK
Katrineholms PK
Sandvikens PSK
Kalix PS

Torsby PSK
Hallsbergs PK
Luled PK

6 1 6 2 6 3 6 5 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
6 1 6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
6 1 6 2 5 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
6 1 6 2 6 3 65 6 6 5 2 6 3 6 2
6 1 6 2 6 3 5 4 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
357 DA
Stnl Stn2  Stn3  Stn4  Stn5  Stn6 Stn7  Stn8
Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig
6 1 6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
6 1 6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
6 1 6 2 6 3 6 5 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
6 1 6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
6 1 6 2 6 3 6 5 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
6 1 6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
6 1 6 2 6 3 6 5 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
6 1 6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
6 1 6 2 6 3 6 5 6 6 5 2 6 3 6 2
6 1 6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3 5 2
6 1 6 2 6 3 6 5 6 6 6 2 6 3 5 2
11 00 OO OO OO OO OO O0TDO
Friklassen
Stnl Stn2 Stn3 Stn4  Stn5  Stn6é  Stn7  Stn8
Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig
6 1 6 2 6 3 6 5 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
6 1 6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
6 1 6 2 6 3 6 5 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
6 1 6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
6 1 6 2 6 3 6 5 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
1 6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
6 1 6 2 6 3 6 5 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
6 1 6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
6 1 6 2 6 3 6 5 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
6 1 6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2

Magnumfalt Finaltraffen

43
37
35
37
42

Stn2

48
47
45
47
43
44
47
43
43
40
40

0

Stn2

49
49
48
49
48
49
45
46
48
48

25
22
23
26
23

Stn3

26
25
23
26
26
25
28
25
28
25
26

Stn3

29
30
29
28
29
29
30
29
28
27

18
17
20
18
17

Stn4

23
20
22
23
20
21
18
15
23
19
19

0

Stn4

25
25
24
25
24
23
24
24
24
24

18
15
17
16
18

Stn5

18
18
18
20
18
20
18
16
19
17
16

Stnb

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
20
19

28
30
30
25
32

Stn7

38
38
37
35
35
34
30
34
36
34
34

Stn7

39
39
38
38
40
38
37
38
37
34

36
44
42
44
40

Stn8

46
a7
46
40
46
43
41
39
48
42
37

Stn8

49
48
50
49
47
48
49
47
46
48

48
48
a7
47
a7

24
24
24
24
23

Traff Fig

48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47

1

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

1

Traff Fig

48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

168
165
167
166
172

Poang
199
195
191
191
188
187
182
172
197
177
172

0

Poang
211
211
209
209
208
207
205
203
203
200

Medalj
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11 Uffe Persson
12 Anders Karis
13 Richard Hallin
14 Rolf Hallman
15 Patrik Falt
16 Alf Olsson

Pl Namn

Peter Piscator
Adam Nilsson
Bo Lo6froth

Ante Persson
Anita Olsson
Richard Hallin
Patrik Renman
Goran Kilman
Sven Andersson
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Namn

Alf Olsson
Johnny Ronnegren
Patrik Falt

Patrik Renman
Bo Engstrom
Marko Parkkila
Mikael Eriksson
Peter Piscator
Ola Forsberg

10 Gunther Wohlfart
11 Bo Lofroth

12 Adam Nilsson
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Lidingd 6
Gagnef Mockfjards 6
Torsby PSK 6
Boras PS 6
Storfors PK 6
Torsby PSK 6

e

Stnl

Klubb

Storfors PK
Kristinehamns PK
Luled PK

Torsby PSK
Torsby PSK
Torsby PSK
Kristinehamns PK
Kristinehamns PK
Stenungsunds PK
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Tr Fig
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Stnl

Klubb

Torsby PSK
Ekens PSF
Storfors PK
Kristinehamns PK
Luled PK

Kalix PS

Kalix PS

Storfors PK

Luled PK
Hallsbergs PK
Luled PK
Kristinehamns PK

)]
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Tr Fig
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Magnumfalt Finaltraffen

41
44
37
47
37
43

Stn2

39
43
40
36
32
23
36
41
18

Stn2

42
46
41
38
39
44
35
42
36
35
41

6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
6 2 6 3 6 5 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
6 2 6 3 6 3 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
6 2 6 3 6 3 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
6 2 6 3 65 6 6 5 2 6 3 6 2
Pistol 9mm - .455 Super Magnum
Stn2 Stn3  Stnd  Stn5  Stn6  Stn7  Stn8
Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig
6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3 5 2
6 2 6 3 54 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
6 2 6 3 55 6 6 6 2 6 3 5 2
6 2 53 65 6 6 6 2 6 3 5 2
4 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
6 2 53 65 6 6 5 2 6 3 6 2
6 2 3 2 5 4 6 6 6 2 6 3 5 2
4 2 5 3 3 3 6 6 5 2 53 41
Max 6.5 tum
Stn2 Stn3 Stn4  Stn5  Stn6  Stn7  Stn8
Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig
6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 2 6 2
6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3 5 2
6 2 6 3 65 6 6 5 2 6 3 6 2
6 2 6 3 65 6 6 5 2 6 3 6 2
6 2 53 65 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
6 2 6 3 54 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
6 2 6 3 54 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2
6 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 5 2 6 2
4 2 6 3 65 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 2

23

25
27
26
30
24
27

Stn3

27
24
21
26
20
27
15
12
17

Stn3

26
25
23
26
27
23
19
17
22
24
25
22

22
22
22
25
24
22

Stn4

23
18
22
16
20
23
16
23

Stn4

19
18
16
22
21
21
19
20
23
16
18
20

20
19
20
19
18
19

Stnb

18
19
16
17
18
16
15
15
14

Stnb

16
18
17
15
18
18
20
18
16
15
19
15

39
32
35
37
38
37

Stn7

31
29
35
33
36
33
29
30
20

Stn7

31
29
34
13
32
33
35
27
33
35
28
35

43
42
41
45
45
42

Stn8

43
31
41
41
40
43
39
39
34

Stn8

45
43
41
39
40
38
41
36
44
45
38
41

48
48
48
48
48
47

24
24
24
22
22
24

Traff Fig

48
47
47
46
46
46
46
43
38

24
24
23
24
24
24
24
22
21

Traff Fig

48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
46

24
24
24
23
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
24

190
186
181
203
186
190

Poang
181
164
175
169
166
165
150
160
108

Poang
179
179
172
153
177
177
169
160
174
170
169
156

Medalj

Medalj
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13
14
15
16
17

A OWONPF T

Miguel Gil Kristinehamns PK
Kaj Dufstrém Storfors PK

Uffe Persson Lidingo

Crister Vennberg Kopings BF

Sven Andersson Stenungsunds PK

Namn Klubb
Johnny Ronnegren Ekens PSF
Per-Erik Saker Kalix PS
Dariusz Rymuszka Kalix PS

Miguel Gil Kristinehamns PK

6 1 6 2
6 1 6 2
6 1 6 2
6 1 5 2
6 1 6 2
Stnl  Stn2
Tr Fig Tr Fig
6 1 6 2
6 1 5 2
6 1 6 2
6 1 6 2

6 3 6 5 6 6 6 2 6 3 4 2
5 3 55 6 6 6 2 6 3 5 2
5 3 54 6 6 6 2 6 3 5 2
4 3 5 4 6 6 6 2 4 3 6 2
5 3 54 6 6 6 2 2 2 31
.38/44 Spl o 45 LC
Stn3 Stn4  Stn5  Stn6 Stn7  Stn8
Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig
6 3 6 3 6 6 6 2 6 3 5 2
6 3 6 5 6 6 6 2 6 3 5 2
6 3 65 6 6 5 2 6 3 5 2
6 3 55 6 6 6 2 5 3 5 2

Magnumfalt Finaltraffen

38
36
39
33
33

Stn2

42
38
39
35

21
13
22
15
18

14
16
15
18

Stn3 Stn4 Stnb

P
28
23
25
17

0]
21
21
20
14

A

32
31
26
24

Stn7
N
35
33
34
28

27

29
40
22

Stn8
G
36
42
39
37

46
45
45
42
39

24
24
23
23
21

Traff Fig

47
46
46
45

22
24
24
24

150
144
148
147
112

Poang
181
176
172
149

Medalj



